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WILLOWDALE

SAFFRONSTAYS

F&B experience by Chef Anand and team



A warm welcome to this exciting feast we have prepared
for you. Food that is scrumptious and cooked

in-house by our chefs, from locally sourced ingredients
and versatile cuisines that truly echo our unique

farm-to-table experience. Join us as we take you on a
culinary journey and engage all of your senses, refresh
memories and explore tastes while you enjoy your stay

with us at SaffronStays. 
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SAFFRONSTAYS

WILLOWDALE

BREAKFAST

Break your fast with wholesome Indian dishes
comprising of local fare (any three)

(8:30am - 10:30am)

Stuff Paratha (Aaloo/ Gobhi/Onion/Mix) (1 Pc)

Paneer Paratha (1 Pc)

Egg Paratha (1 Pc)

Puri Bhaji (4 Pc)

Poha

Besan Chilla (1 Pc)

Veg Sandwich (4Pc)

Grilled Sandwich (4 Pc)

Plain Omellet (2 Eggs)

Masala Omellet (2 Eggs)

Boiled Egg (2 Pc)

Egg Bhurji (2 Eggs)

Bread Toast (4 Pc)

Bread Jam (4 Pc)

Peanut Butter Toast (4 Pc)

Cornflakes with a Cup of Milk (1 Bowl)

Pancakes with Honey Drizzle (2 Pc)

90

120

100

150

120

60

160

180

90

100

50

120

100

100

120

100

120
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BEVERAGES
Black Tea

Masala Tea

Ginger Tea

Milk Tea (Only Milk)

Ginger Lemon Honey

Lemon Tea

Lemon grass Tea

Green Tea

Black CofFee

Hot Coffee

Cold Cofee

Mint Mojito

Apple Mint Mojito

Peach Mojito

Lemon Masala (Sweet / Salty)

Lemon Soda (Sweet / Salty)

Sweet Lassi 

Salted Mattha

Avacado Shake (Seasonal)

40

50

50

60

80

50

50

60

50

80

120

150

160

160

60

80

60

50

300



SOUP
Tomato Soup

Vegetable Soup

Coriander Soup

Veg Manchow

Hot And Sour (Veg / Non Veg)

Sweet Corn Soup (Veg / Non Veg)

Chicken Soup

Non Veg Manchow

100

100

140

170

150 / 250

150 / 200

190

250
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SNACKS
Indian Snacks

French Fries

Peanut Masala

Aaloo Chaat

Veg Pakora (Aaloo, Gobi, Onion, Paneer) (8 Pc)

Paneer Pakora  (8 Pc)

Masala Papad (1 Pc)

Plain Papad (1 Pc)

Chicken Pakora (8 Pc)

160

130

130

250

240

70

20

350

Momos

Veg And Paneer (8 Pc)

Cheese Spicy Veg (8 Pc)

Classic Chicken (8 Pc)

Mutton Momos (8 Pc)

Hariyali Chicken Kabab (4 Pc)

Hariyali Chicken Tikka (4Pc)

Chicken Tandoori Tikka (4Pc)

150

180

210

250

350

350

350

Maggie

Plain Maggie

Tomato Maggie

Butter Maggie

Cheese Masggie

Veg Masala Maggie

Egg Maggie

50

60

80

95

95

120



C H I N E S E  /  C O N T I N E N T A L

Chilli Paneer  (8 Pc)

Chilli Chicken  (8 Pc)

Chicken Manchurian  (8 Pc)

Veg Manchurian  (8 Pc)

Chilli Potato

Honey Chilli Potato

Veg Noodles

Veg Fried Rice

Chicken Noodles

Egg Noodles

Chicken Fried Rice

Egg Fried Rice (2 Eggs)

Mashroom White Sauce Pasta (Penne)

Red Sauce Veg Pasta (Penne)

290

350

400

290

210

240

230

210

350

250

350

250

350

350
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S A F F R O N S T A Y S

L U N C H  /  D I N N E R

Mix Veg

Paneer Bhurji

Bhindi Masala

Jeera Aaloo

Aaloo Gobi

Aaloo Methi (Seasonal)

Chana Masala Dry

Baigan Bharta (Seasonal)

190

190

170

150

180

160

190

160

Dry Vegetable

Matar Paneer

Kadhai Paneer

Veg Kofta

Shahi Paneer

Malai Kofta

Kali Paneer

Paneer Lababdar

Paneer Butter Masala

Paneer Do Pyaza 

Matar Mashroom

Palak Paneer

Dal Makhni

Dal Fry

Rajma

Dum Aaloo

210

210

230

260

260

280

280

280

260

250

250

250

150

200

190

Veg Gravy
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S A F F R O N S T A Y S

L U N C H  /  D I N N E R

R I C E  A N D  B R E A D S

Tawa Roti

Butter Roti

Plain Paratha

Lachha Paratha

20

35

45

70

Plain Rice

Jeera Rice

Veg Pulao

Veg Biriyani

Chicken Biriyani (Pre Order) 4Pc

Mutton Biriyani (Pre Order) 4Pc

170

190

240

270

390

510

Breads

Rice

Chicken Curry 

Chicken Masala

Chicken Lababdar

Kali Mirch Chicken

Egg Curry

Mutton Curry

Fish Curry

Butter Chicken

Half

380

400

400

480

2 Pc

600

300

450

Full

600

620

620

750

220

800

500

690

Non - Veg Gravy
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S A L A D  /  R A I T A
Green Salad

Onion Salad

Plain Curd

Boondi Raita

Pahari Fruit Chaat

100

50

60

100

150

D E S S E R T S

Gulab Jamun (2 Pc)

Rasgulla (2Pc)

Punjabi Special Rice Kheer

Special Suji Halwa

110

110

150/ Bowl

140/ Bowl

Those with a sweet tooth (or not), will find
our desserts irresistible!
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Relish all the good things coming your way, and call out
to us for more. While you’re at it, please remember,

The earlier you tell us, the more time we have to

prepare scrumptious satisfying food for you. 

24-hour Lead Time

We don’t just say fresh, we make fresh food

everyday from produce sourced locally.

Fresh and Local
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We hope you enjoy our delectable food & have a
wonderful stay. Do leave us your feedback and

recommendations.

WILLOWDALE


