

F&B experience by Chef Anand and team



A warm welcome to this exciting feast we have prepared for you. Food that is scrumptious and cooked in-house by our chefs, from locally sourced ingredients and versatile cuisines that truly echo our unique farm-to-table experience. Join us as we take you on a culinary journey and engage all of your senses, refresh memories and explore tastes while you enjoy your stay with us at SaffronStays.





(8:30am - 10:30am)

Break your fast with wholesome Indian dishes comprising of local fare (any three)

Stuff Paratha (Aaloo/ Gobhi/Onion/Mix) (1 Pc)	90
Paneer Paratha (1 Pc)	120
Egg Paratha (1 Pc)	100
Puri Bhaji (4 Pc)	150
Poha	120
Besan Chilla (1 Pc)	60
Veg Sandwich (4Pc)	160
Grilled Sandwich (4 Pc)	180
Plain Omellet (2 Eggs)	90
Masala Omellet (2 Eggs)	100
Boiled Egg (2 Pc)	50
Egg Bhurji (2 Eggs)	120
Bread Toast (4 Pc)	100
Bread Jam (4 Pc)	100
Peanut Butter Toast (4 Pc)	120
Cornflakes with a Cup of Milk (1 Bowl)	100
Pancakes with Honey Drizzle (2 Pc)	120





Black Tea	40
Masala Tea	50
Ginger Tea	50
Milk Tea (Only Milk)	60
Ginger Lemon Honey	80
Lemon Tea	50
Lemon grass Tea	50
Green Tea	60
Black CofFee	50
Hot Coffee	80
Cold Cofee	120
Mint Mojito	150
Apple Mint Mojito	160
Peach Mojito	160
Lemon Masala (Sweet / Salty)	60
Lemon Soda (Sweet / Salty)	80
Sweet Lassi	60
Salted Mattha	50
Avacado Shake (Seasonal)	300





SOUP

Tomato Soup	100
Vegetable Soup	100
Coriander Soup	140
Veg Manchow	170
Hot And Sour (Veg / Non Veg)	150 / 250
Sweet Corn Soup (Veg / Non Veg)	150 / 200
Chicken Soup	190
Non Veg Manchow	250



SNACKS

Indian Snacks

French Fries	160
Peanut Masala	130
Aaloo Chaat	130
Veg Pakora (Aaloo, Gobi, Onion, Paneer) (8 Pc)	250
Paneer Pakora (8 Pc)	240
Masala Papad (1 Pc)	70
Plain Papad (1 Pc)	20
Chicken Pakora (8 Pc)	350
Momos	
Vag And Danger (Q De)	150
Veg And Paneer (8 Pc) Cheese Spicy Veg (8 Pc)	180
Classic Chicken (8 Pc)	210
Mutton Momos (8 Pc)	250
Hariyali Chicken Kabab (4 Pc)	350
Hariyali Chicken Tikka (4Pc)	350
Chicken Tandoori Tikka (4Pc)	350
Chicken rundoon rikka (+1 c)	330
Maggie	
Plain Maggie	50
Tomato Maggie	60
Butter Maggie	80
Cheese Masggie	95
Veg Masala Maggie	95
Egg Maggie	120





CHINESE / CONTINENTAL

Chilli Paneer (8 Pc)	290
Chilli Chicken (8 Pc)	350
Chicken Manchurian (8 Pc)	400
Veg Manchurian (8 Pc)	290
Chilli Potato	210
Honey Chilli Potato	240
Veg Noodles	230
Veg Fried Rice	210
Chicken Noodles	350
Egg Noodles	250
Chicken Fried Rice	350
Egg Fried Rice (2 Eggs)	250
Mashroom White Sauce Pasta (Penne)	350
Red Sauce Veg Pasta (Penne)	350





LUNCH / DINNER

Dry Vegetable

Mix Veg	190
Paneer Bhurji	190
Bhindi Masala	170
Jeera Aaloo	150
Aaloo Gobi	180
Aaloo Methi (Seasonal)	160
Chana Masala Dry	190
Baigan Bharta (Seasonal)	160
Veg Gravy	
Matar Paneer	210
Kadhai Paneer	210
Veg Kofta	230
Shahi Paneer	260
Malai Kofta	260
Kali Paneer	280
Paneer Lababdar	280
Paneer Butter Masala	280
Paneer Do Pyaza	260
Matar Mashroom	250
Palak Paneer	250
Dal Makhni	250
Dal Fry	150
Rajma	200
Dum Aaloo	190





LUNCH / DINNER

Non - Veg Gravy

	Half	Full
Chicken Curry	380	600
Chicken Masala	400	620
Chicken Lababdar	400	620
Kali Mirch Chicken	480	750
Egg Curry	2 Pc	220
Mutton Curry	600	800
Fish Curry	300	500
Butter Chicken	450	690

RICE AND BREADS

Breads

Tawa Roti	20
Butter Roti	35
Plain Paratha	45
Lachha Paratha	70
Rice	
Plain Rice	170
Jeera Rice	190
Veg Pulao	240
Veg Biriyani	270
Chicken Biriyani (Pre Order) 4Pc	390



510

Mutton Biriyani (Pre Order) 4Pc



Green Salad	100
Onion Salad	50
Plain Curd	60
Boondi Raita	100
Pahari Fruit Chaat	150

DESSERTS

Those with a sweet tooth (or not), will find our desserts irresistible!

Gulab Jamun (2 Pc)	110
Rasgulla (2Pc)	110
Punjabi Special Rice Kheer	150/ Bowl
Special Suji Halwa	140/ Bowl





Relish all the good things coming your way, and call out to us for more. While you're at it, please remember,

24-hour Lead Time The earlier you tell us, the more time we have to

prepare scrumptious satisfying food for you.

Fresh and Local

We don't just say fresh, we make fresh food everyday from produce sourced locally.





We hope you enjoy our delectable food & have a wonderful stay. Do leave us your feedback and recommendations.

